
Shrewsbury - Market Drayton
Market Drayton - Newcastle - Hanley

Mondays to Fridays

Route number 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Shrewsbury Bus Station [Stand K] …. 06:30 …. 08:20 09:20 …. 10:20 11:20 …. 12:20 13:20 …. 14:20 …. 15:20 …. 16:20 …. 17:20 18:20 ….

Harlescott Tesco 05:51 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Harlescott Hawkstone Road Junction …. 06:41 …. 08:31 09:31 …. 10:31 11:31 …. 12:31 13:31 …. 14:31 …. 15:38 …. 16:38 …. 17:38 18:31 ….

Shawbury White Lodge Park 06:00 06:50 …. 08:40 09:40 …. 10:40 11:40 …. 12:40 13:40 …. 14:40 …. 15:50 …. 16:50 …. 17:50 18:40 ….

Hodnet The Grove 06:11 07:01 …. 08:51 09:51 …. 10:51 11:51 …. 12:51 13:51 …. 14:51 …. 16:01 …. 17:01 …. 18:01 18:51 ….

Buntingsdale Camp 06:22 07:12 … 09:02 10:02 … 11:02 12:02 … 13:02 14:02 … 15:02 … 16:13 … 17:13 … 18:13 19:02 …

Market Drayton Bus Station arr 06:33 07:26 …. 09:16 10:16 …. 11:16 12:16 …. 13:16 14:16 …. 15:16 …. 16:27 …. 17:27 …. 18:27 19:16 ….

Market Drayton Bus Station dep …. …. 07:30 …. …. 10:20 …. …. 12:20 …. …. 14:20 …. 15:20 …. 16:35 …. 17:35 …. …. ….

Loggerheads Hotel …. …. 07:43 …. …. 10:31 …. …. 12:31 …. …. 14:31 …. 15:31 …. 16:46 …. 17:46 …. …. ….

Ashley Church …. …. 07:49 …. …. 10:37 …. …. 12:37 …. …. 14:37 …. 15:37 …. 16:52 …. 17:52 …. …. ….

Baldwins Gate Sheet Anchor …. …. 08:02 …. …. 10:49 …. …. 12:49 …. …. 14:49 …. 15:49 …. 17:04 …. 18:04 …. …. ….

Newcastle Bus Station [Stand 7] …. …. 08:19 …. …. 11:04 …. …. 13:04 …. …. 15:04 …. 16:04 …. 17:19 …. 18:19 …. …. ….

Hanley Bus Station …. …. 08:39 …. …. 11:19 …. …. 13:19 …. …. … …. 16:24 …. 17:39 …. …. …. …. ….

Route number 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Day Code CD NCD

Hanley Bus Station [Stand C] …. …. …. …. …. …. 09:25 …. …. 11:25 …. …. 13:25 …. …. …. 16:40 …. 17:50 …. ….

Newcastle Bus Station [Stand 13] arr …. …. …. …. …. …. 09:40 …. …. 11:40 …. …. 13:40 …. …. …. 17:05 …. 18:10 …. ….

Newcastle Bus Station [Stand 13] dep …. …. …. …. …. …. 09:42 …. …. 11:42 …. …. 13:42 …. 15:12 …. 17:12 …. 18:12 …. ….

Baldwins Gate Sheet Anchor …. …. …. …. …. …. 09:54 …. …. 11:54 …. …. 13:54 …. 15:25 …. 17:25 …. 18:25 …. ….

Ashley Church …. …. …. 08:04 …. …. 10:06 …. …. 12:06 …. …. 14:06 …. 15:36 …. 17:36 …. 18:36 …. ….

Loggerheads Hotel …. …. …. 08:10 …. …. 10:12 …. … 12:12 …. … 14:12 …. 15:42 …. 17:42 …. 18:42 …. …

Market Drayton Bus Station arr …. …. …. 08:22 …. …. 10:22 …. …. 12:22 …. …. 14:22 …. 15:52 …. 17:52 …. 18:52 …. ….

Market Drayton Bus Station dep 06:35 07:10 07:20 …. 08:25 09:25 …. 10:25 11:25 …. 12:25 13:25 …. 14:25 …. 15:55 …. 17:55 …. 18:55 19:25

Buntingsdale Camp 06:48 07:23 07:33 …. 08:38 09:38 …. 10:38 11:38 …. 12:38 13:38 …. 14:38 …. 16:08 …. 18:08 …. 19:06 19:36

Hodnet The Grove 06:58 07:36 07:44 …. 08:49 09:49 …. 10:49 11:49 …. 12:49 13:49 …. 14:49 …. 16:19 …. 18:19 …. 19:17 19:47

Shawbury White Lodge Park 07:09 07:51 07:56 …. 09:01 10:01 …. 11:01 12:01 …. 13:01 14:01 …. 15:01 …. 16:31 …. 18:31 …. 19:26 19:56

Harlescott Sentinel 07:18 08:05 08:05 …. 09:10 10:10 …. 11:10 12:10 …. 13:10 14:10 …. 15:10 …. 16:40 …. 18:40 …. 19:35 20:05

Shrewsbury Bus Station 07:26 08:20 08:20 …. 09:20 10:20 …. 11:20 12:20 …. 13:20 14:20 …. 15:25 …. 16:55 …. 18:50 …. 19:43 20:13

Saturdays

Route number 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Shrewsbury Bus Station [Stand S] …. 06:40 …. 08:20 09:20 …. 10:20 11:20 …. 12:20 13:20 …. 14:20 15:20 …. 16:20 17:20 18:20 …. …. ….

Harlescott Tesco 05:51 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Harlescott Hawkstone Road Junction …. 06:51 …. 08:31 09:31 …. 10:31 11:31 …. 12:31 13:31 …. 14:31 15:31 …. 16:31 17:31 18:31 …. …. ….

Shawbury White Lodge Park 06:00 07:00 …. 08:40 09:40 …. 10:40 11:40 …. 12:40 13:40 …. 14:40 15:40 …. 16:40 17:40 18:40 …. …. ….

Hodnet The Grove 06:11 07:11 …. 08:51 09:51 …. 10:51 11:51 …. 12:51 13:51 …. 14:51 15:51 …. 16:51 17:51 18:51 …. …. ….

Buntingsdale Camp 06:22 07:22 … 09:02 10:02 … 11:02 12:02 … 13:02 14:02 … 15:02 16:02 … 17:02 18:02 19:02 … … …

Market Drayton Bus Station arr 06:33 07:36 …. 09:16 10:16 …. 11:16 12:16 …. 13:16 14:16 …. 15:16 16:16 …. 17:16 18:16 19:16 …. …. ….

Market Drayton Bus Station dep …. …. 07:40 …. …. 10:20 …. …. 12:20 …. …. 14:20 …. …. 16:20 …. …. …. …. …. ….

Loggerheads Hotel …. …. 07:51 …. …. 10:31 …. …. 12:31 …. …. 14:31 …. …. 16:31 …. …. …. …. …. ….

Ashley Church …. …. 07:57 …. …. 10:37 …. …. 12:37 …. …. 14:37 …. …. 16:37 …. …. …. …. …. ….

Baldwins Gate Sheet Anchor …. …. 08:09 …. …. 10:49 …. …. 12:49 …. …. 14:49 …. …. 16:49 …. …. …. …. …. ….

Newcastle Bus Station [Stand 13] arr …. …. …. …. …. .... …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. 17:04 …. …. …. …. …. ….

Newcastle Bus Station [Stand 7] dep …. …. 08:24 …. …. 11:04 …. …. 13:04 …. …. 15:04 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Hanley Bus Station …. …. 08:39 …. …. 11:19 …. …. 13:19 …. …. 15:19 …. …. …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Route number 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Hanley Bus Station [Stand C] …. …. …. …. 09:25 …. …. 11:25 …. …. 13:25 …. …. 15:25 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Newcastle Bus Station [Stand 13] arr …. …. …. …. 09:40 …. …. 11:40 …. …. 13:40 …. …. 15:40 …. …. …. …. …. …. ….

Newcastle Bus Station [Stand 13] dep …. …. …. …. 09:42 …. …. 11:42 …. …. 13:42 …. …. 15:42 …. …. 17:12 …. …. …. ….

Baldwins Gate Sheet Anchor …. …. …. …. 09:54 …. …. 11:54 …. …. 13:54 …. …. 15:54 …. …. 17:24 …. …. …. ….

Ashley Church …. …. …. …. 10:06 …. …. 12:06 …. …. 14:06 …. …. 16:06 …. …. 17:36 …. …. …. ….

Loggerheads Hotel …. …. …. …. 10:12 …. …. 12:12 …. …. 14:12 …. … 16:12 … …. 17:42 …. … … …

Market Drayton Bus Station arr …. …. …. …. 10:22 …. …. 12:22 …. …. 14:22 …. …. 16:22 …. …. 17:52 …. …. …. ….

Market Drayton Bus Station dep 06:35 07:35 08:35 09:25 …. 10:25 11:25 …. 12:25 13:25 …. 14:25 15:25 …. 16:25 17:25 …. 17:55 18:25 19:25 ….

Buntingsdale Camp 06:48 07:48 08:48 09:38 …. 10:38 11:38 …. 12:38 13:38 …. 14:38 15:38 …. 16:38 17:38 …. 18:08 18:36 19:36 ….

Hodnet The Grove 06:58 07:58 08:58 09:49 …. 10:49 11:49 …. 12:49 13:49 …. 14:49 15:49 …. 16:49 17:49 …. 18:19 18:47 19:47 ….

Shawbury White Lodge Park 07:09 08:09 09:09 10:01 …. 11:01 12:01 …. 13:01 14:01 …. 15:01 16:01 …. 17:01 18:01 …. 18:31 18:56 19:56 ….

Harlescott Sentinel 07:18 08:18 09:18 10:10 …. 11:10 12:10 …. 13:10 14:10 …. 15:10 16:10 …. 17:10 18:10 …. 18:40 19:05 20:05 ….

Shrewsbury Bus Station 07:26 08:26 09:26 10:20 …. 11:20 12:20 …. 13:20 14:20 …. 15:20 16:20 …. 17:20 18:20 …. 18:50 19:13 20:13 ….


